¢ klece Ponhl. Stari

Expozice drlibeZe

¢ krouzku Ocenéni

Cena \Vystavovatel

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.2

1.1

1.1

1.1
1.2

1.2
1.2

1.2

1.1

1.2

1.2

1.2

HUSY TULUSKE

95,5-96 Pohar
HUSY POMORANSKE
9595 CC
HUSY CESKE
94-935 CC
HUSY LABUTI
0-93,5
sedeé
0-0
KACHNY SASKE
95 5-95 5-98 Pohar
KACHNY CARKOVANE

95-94 CC

Blazek Vaclav Ing.

Blazek Véclav Ing.

KFfivsky Jan

Blazek Véclav Ing.

Nedélkova Katefina MCH

Barcuch Dusan

Pesek Libor

kacer prodejny za 220 - K&

KACHNY ORPINGTONSKE

DB-VD

KACHNY SMARAGDOVE

955-955 CC
94-95
KACHNY ZAKRSLE
bilé
04-92-92
95,5-955-95 CC
PIZMOVKY
¢erné sedlaté

95-95 CC

KRUTY STANDARDNI

95,5-92

AMROKSKY
DB-VD-VD

AUSTRALKY
Us-Us-US

cerné
95-94-95
MINORKY

1

Blazek Vaclav Ing.

Blazek Véclav Ing.
Herynek Jifi

Barcuch Roman MCH

Zeman Jifi

Nedélkova Katefina MCH

BratrSovsky Miloslav

Meduna Vaclav

Zeman Jifi



C.klece Pohl.Stafi & .krouzku Ocenéni Cena Vystavovatel

18 1.2 DB-DB-DB Meduna Vaclav
VLASKY
¢ernobilé
19 1.2 92-92-92 Kfivsky Jan
koroptvi
20 1.2 94-94-93 CC Blazek Véclav Ing.
1,0 prodejny za 250,- K&
21 1.2 92-92-94 Vodicka Bohumir
rodobarvé
22 1.2 Nedélkova Kristyna MCH
stribrné
23 1.2 92-93-93 Pesek Libor
stfibrokrké
24 1.2 92-93-92 Kfivsky Jan
FORVERKY
25 1.2 N-N-N Nedélkova Kristyna MCH
ARAUKANY
26 1.2 92-93-93 Nedélka Véaclav MCH

divoce zbarvené
27 1.2 VD-VD-VD Bockova Miloslava

modra a ¢erna

28 3.0 VD-DB-DB 150 Bockova Miloslava
prodejné za 150,- KE za kus
BRAHMANKY ZDROBNELE
Zluté kolumbie
29 1.2 955-95,5-955 CC Visek Jaroslav

FAVEROLKY NEMECKE ZDROBNELE

lososové
30 1.2 0-95 Pluhafova Kvéta ml.
PLYMUTKY ZDROBNELE
bilé
31 1.2 VD-DB-DB Pluharova Kvéta Mgr.
VELSUMKY ZDROBNELE
32 1.2 92-93-950.1 CC Nedélka Véaclav
33 1.2 91-93-93 Zichova Petra MCH



C klece Pohl. Stafi

¢ krouzku Ocenéni

Cena Vystavovatel

34

35

36

37
38
39
40

M

42

43

44

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

91-92-93
VYANDOTKY ZDROBNELE
cerné
93-93-93 CC

Zincik Miroslav

Pesek Libor

kohout prodejny za 110,- K&

koroptvi
93,5-0-92
stfibrné koroptvi vinita
93,5-94-94
94-95-95 Pohar
94-94-95
92-92-92

tmaveé vinita

93-93-93
VLASKY ZDROBNELE
koroptvi
0-91
HAMBURCANKY ZDROBNELE

0-91-91

BANTAMKY

cerné

96-0-94 1.0 Pohar

Pesek Libor

Barcuch Roman MCH

Bratrsovsky Miloslav

Pesek Libor

KFfivsky Jan

Pluhafova Sona

Herynek Jifi ml.



